Find more information:
JAN-FEB 2025 Specials
In-store at Perth branch only. Limited stock available
Durable nylon sheath with double elastic
walls to provide space for spare batteries
Adjustable attachment loop will fit any
size belt

Foot Control allows greater control for difficult jobs
Portable with detachable stand for ease of movement
BRICK SAW 14" PORTABLE 2.2KW 240V 15AMP  WITH V-GUIDE
SKU UOM
1147-02003 EACH
Heavy Duty Block Saw
Maximum capacity and production masonary saw
Sawing large blocks and stones is a wonder with this
Block Saw
BRICK SAW HEAVY DUTY 14" PETROL 5.5HP WITH CORE HOLDER
Find more information:
JAN-FEB 2025 Specials
In-store at Perth branch only. Limited stock available
SKU UOM Ex Gst Size
PVC500-GB Each 30c 500x2.5mm-Glo-Blue
PVC500PINK-BLACK 500x2.5mm-Pink-Black Each 35c
PVC700-Y 700x3.15mm-Yellow Each 40c
PVC900-B 900x3.15mm-Dark Blue Each 50c
PVC900-G 900x3.15mm-Dark Green Each 50c
PVC900-GB 900x3.15mm-Glo-Blue Each 50c
1145-00501 900x3.15mm-Glo-Green Each 50c
PVC900-L 900x3.15mm-Lime Each 50c
PVC900-Y 900x3.15mm-Yellow Each 50c
Suitable for mining, construction, surveying, civil works and other applications.
Sold as each, comes in packs of 100.
Bright colours including glo.
UV stabilised.